LEMAN CHARGES XC MEET SEPT 26

Race Date
September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Boys & Girls 8
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HADLEY Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 14:29.3
1 38 Elayna Boeh 1 1 13:59.7 13:59.7 0:00.0
2 18 Moira Ahern 3 4 14:20.5 28:20.2 0:20.7
3 88 Katrina Engel 4 8 14:38.3 42:58.5 0:385
4 221 Sophie Mitra 5 13 14:42.3 57:40.9 0:42.6
5 17 May Adduci 6 19 14:45.8 1:12:26.8 0:46.1
6 578 Amelia Yob @) (26) 15:12.4  1:27:39.2 1:12.7
7 300 Gabrielle Smith (8) (34) 15:29.3  1:43:08.6 1:29.6
8 153 Maggie Hibbard More Than 7 16:33.7 1:59:42.4 2:34.0
9 582 Amaya Rios More Than 7 16:42.6  2:16:25.0 2:42.8
10 591 Onya Tortorich More Than 7 17:33.9  2:33:58.9 3341
11 170 Mary lkens More Than 7 17:35.7 2:51:34.6 3:35.9
12 580 Margaret Millar More Than 7 18:03.0 3:09:37.7 4:03.2
13 113 Jules Giampado More Than 7 18:17.8  3:27:55.5 4:18.0
14 139 Mia Herrera More Than 7 18:21.0 3:46:16.5 4:21.3
15 308 Jackie Straus More Than 7 18:21.9  4:04:38.5 4:22.1
16 312 Mariah Straus More Than 7 19:14.0  4:23:52.6 5:14.3
Team - LEMAN Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 16:31.1
1 598 Jenny Espinal 2 2 14:17.8 14:17.8 0:00.0
2 602 Joselyn Figueroa 9 11 15:33.4 29:51.2 1:15.5
3 613 Hailey Urbina 10 21 16:45.7 46:36.9 2:27.8
4 609 Diana MacKintos 11 32 17:08.6  1:.03:45.5 2:50.7
5 597 Melanie Duran 12 44 18:50.1  1:22:35.7 4:32.3
6 614 Maribel Dominguez (13) (57) 21:25.0 1:44:00.8 7:07.2
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